RG58/U, BNC Male to Male
Instrumentation & Data
50 Ohm
Part No. Length
58-012-1M 12 inch
58-024-1M 24 inch
58-036-1M 36 inch
58-048-1M 48 inch

Outer Diameter (mm) 7.2 ±0.2
General Tensile Strength 1,500 psi
Nominal Impedance (Ohm) 73
Nominal Capacitance (pF/m) 59
Attenuation 100MHz (db/km) 89
Voltage Rating 3.0kv
UL Standard 1354
CCS = Copper Clad Steel               FPE = Foam Polyethylene
OFC = Oxygen Free Copper
RG-6
Video & General
Part No. Length
Black
F6-3B 3’
F6-6B 6’
F6-10B 10’
F6-12B 12’
F6-15B 15’
F6-25B 25’
F6-50B 50’
F6-75B 75’
F6-100B 100’
White
F6-3W 3’
F6-6W 6’
F6-10W 10’
F6-12W 12’
F6-15W 15’
F6-25W 25’
F6-50W 50’
F6-75W 75’
F6-100W 100’
F Series Cables
Test Products International, Inc.
9615 SW Allen Blvd., Ste. 104 • Beaverton, OR 97005
503-520-9197 • Fax: 503-520-1225